E-CMOS                                       EC3586
飛虹積體電路股份有限公司                                                 Page 1  of  8
TEL：(03)5783622         FAX：(03)5783630
EC3586 3D Serial Mouse Controller With Auto-Ref
FEATURES
 . Auto-reference function for X-, Y-, Z-axis.
 . 5 types of Z-axis encoders: button, optical 1:1, 2:1, 4:1 & mechanical 2:1
 . Built-in Zener diode.
Ordering Information:
Encoder type 32768 Hz
2:1 Optical/Mechanical EC3586AX
Button EC3586BX
4:1 Optical EC3586CX
1:1 Optical EC3586EX
1. PIN ASSIGNMENT
1 Z1
2 Z2
3 BM